06-04-3;04:25PF;	0000750	036
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	t this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax and elow) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document	
	(((H13000124293 3)))	
	H130001242933ABCZ	
Note: DO NOT hi	it the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	the page. 23
From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : PURCELL, FLANAGAN, HAY & GRE Account Number : 071722000522 Phone : (904)355-0355	FILED
Enter the email annual repor Enail Addres	Fax Number : (904)355-0820 address for this business entity to be used : rt mailings. Enter only one email address plea	for future se.
London L: 37 State FLondon	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE SUNSHINE SOCCER GROUP, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00	JUN - 5 2013 A. LUNT

06-04-13;04:25PM;

H13000124293 3

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR SUNSHINE SOCCER GROUP, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.416, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered agent in the State of Florida.

The Name of the Limited Liability Company:	SUNSHINE SOCCER GROUP, LLC	
The Principal Office and Mailing Address:	1548 LANCASTER TERRACE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204	
Date of Filing/Registration:	MAY 22, 2013 Document Number: L13000075036	
<u>Current Registered Agent</u> :	MARK A. FRISCH 620 BEACH AVENUE ATLANTIC BEACH, FL 32233	2013 JUN -1 SECRETAR
New Registered Agent:	BRIAN J. HERSHORIN 1548 LANCASTER TERRACE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204	

SUNSHINE SOCCER GROUP, LLC is a Florida limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida, is hereby confirmed that the change was authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company, or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

Mark A. Frisch, authorized representative

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

BRIAN J. HERSHORIN

June 4, 2013 [Date]

Brian J. Hershorin, Esq. Purcell, Flanagan, Hay & Greene, P.A. 1548 Lancaster Terrace Jacksonville, Florida 32204 (904) 355-0355 Fla, Bar No.: 0014375

H13000124293 3